
Pos Angler Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight

1 Roy Ravenhill 3 50.90 1 68.50 1 81.90 5 28.90 2 38.90 4 58.30 3 44.70 18 0.00 3 29.00 3 20.40 421.50 43 23 20

4 Paul Slater 1 80.60 5 19.20 2 38.20 3 46.90 10 20.00 8 22.30 1 97.80 3 16.70 6 17.70 2 27.70 387.10 41 18 23

2 M Dennahay 18 0.00 6 17.60 18 0.00 4 32.30 9 22.00 2 79.80 5 35.40 6 7.00 1 67.10 1 48.60 309.80 70 36 34

3 Robin Ivison 6 2.70 7 16.40 3 35.10 8 20.80 4 33.50 11 9.90 4 39.30 7 5.40 0 23.10 4 9.90 196.10 54 19 35

5 John Hodson 18 0.00 4 23.20 9 13.30 1 73.70 1 93.10 1 152.40 2 48.80 18 0.00 2 30.80 18 0.00 435.30 74 36 38

6 Pete Norgrove 18 0.00 3 28.00 4 31.50 2 49.60 5 32.50 5 42.70 9 24.70 4 14.80 5 18.50 18 0.00 242.30 73 27 46

7 Pete Durrington 7 0.00 8 15.10 6 18.40 7 23.10 6 28.60 6 40.30 7 27.40 5 9.30 9 7.60 7 0.00 169.80 68 15 53

8 Mick Horton 18 0.00 2 48.00 8 15.20 10 14.10 11 3.20 3 59.80 8 26.80 2 17.40 18 0.00 5 5.50 190.00 85 29 56

9 G Young 4 24.90 18 0.00 7 17.80 18 0.00 3 37.10 7 24.90 18 0.00 1 24.30 18 0.00 6 4.90 133.90 100 36 64

10 Alan Sadler 2 76.90 18 0.00 5 29.70 9 14.20 7 27.60 9 14.90 18 0.00 18 0.00 7 16.10 18 0.00 179.40 111 36 75

11 Tony Bearcroft 18 0.00 9 10.00 18 0.00 6 25.40 8 25.40 18 0.00 10 11.40 18 0.00 8 13.70 18 0.00 85.90 131 36 95

13 Gary Sadler 18 0.00 10 1.80 10 9.50 11 5.00 18 0.00 10 13.50 18 0.00 18 0.00 0 5.00 18 0.00 34.80 131 36 95

12 Matt Holloway 5 6.10 18 0.00 18 0.00 18 0.00 12 0.00 18 0.00 6 31.00 18 0.00 18 0.00 18 0.00 37.10 149 36 113

Avereges Total Weight check

Total weights by match 

& aggregate 
242.10 247.80 290.60 334.00 361.90 518.80 387.30 94.90 228.60 117.00 282.30 2823.00 2823.00

Number of club anglers 

by match & average
7 10 10 11 12 11 10 9 10 7 9.70

DNW DNF

Total points 

with worst 

results 

deducted

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8
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